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PRAZOS

300 OAS <120 WAS «««.30 OAS 160 BAS 250 WAS 2*0 OAS 270OAS l*J TOTAlS(Rf)ESreCIFICACto DOS SEKWPOS W DIAS00DIASITEM

% RtRt m** ; , v % %. . % ; . % Rt %Rt Rt . *% RS

ICOJO* R363.948,11 RSO.OO 0,03%RSOX RSO,U0 o,oo% RSOX o,oo% R5 0.C0 0,00%RS0.X 0,00% 0.00% RSO.OO 0.00% R>0,00 100,00%Rt 0.00 D.00% RS 63 M3,110,00%ENSTALAgAO DA OBRA1

; R»4SiG3,2* -30.00%0.00% 0,00% RSO.OO O.DO%RSO.OO RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO Rsa.aa RS 0.03 100,00% ft$117 233.100.00% 0,00%LIGAQAOINTRADCMIClLlAR BAClA 01 •SERVigO 0.00% RSO.OO2 3=
RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO OX* RSO.OORSOX 0.00%RSO.OO RSO.OO 0.00% 100,00% BS 16 084,50R$O,CD 0,00% 0,00%UGAgAOINTRADOMICIUAR BAC1A01 - MATERIAL 0.00%3

ammmm*mmRSO.OO0,00% RSO.OO 0,00% 0.00% RSOX0.00% RSO.OO RSO.OO 0.00%LGAgAO INTHADOMICIUAR BACIA02-8EHVigO RSO.OO 1X.DCA4 R5 23 443.62RSO.OO 0X%0.00%4

RSO.OO RSO.OO OX*RSO 00 0,00% RSO.CORSO,CO 0,00% OX* 100,00% RS 3 210.90RSQ.00 RSO.OO 0.00%UGAgAOINTRADOMICIUAR BAClA02- MATERIAL 0,00% 0.00%G —. v R|ar.5H» '*;»{#* mtmmmRSO00 0,00% 0.00% RSO.XRSO.CO RSO.OO O.CD% RSO.OORSO.OO 0.00% a.00% 100,00% RS93.7B6.46RSO,GO aoo%UGAgAONTRADOMiailAR BAClA03-3ERVIQO u.co%s
ft 30,00% .RS3960t36mrnmfiwRsaooRSO.CO 0,00% OX* RSO.OO0.00% RSD.DO RSO.OO 0.00% 100,00%RSO.CO 0.00% R5 12.067.60Rsaoo 0,00%LKJAgAOINTRADOM1CJLIAR MCIA 03-MATERIAL 0,00%7

fit

*******>MRtox 0.00% o.co%ns0,00 aoo% RSO.CO RSO.OO 0.00% RSOX 0,00% RSO.CO 100,00% ns 56.751.51RSO.OO 0,00%UGAgAOPREDIAL BAClA 01 - SERVigO 0,00% RSO.OO 0,00%6

RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.CO 0.00% RSO.CO 0,00% 0,00% RSO.OO 100,00%H$0,00 0,00% 0,00% R$ a.ca RS 0.00 n$2S.£C4.750,00%LIGAgAOPREDIAL BAClA 01 •MATERIAL 0,00% RSO.OO9

liSSi
Bmmwm mm RSO.CO 0,00%0,00% RSO.OO 0,00% 0,00% RS 0.00:RSO CO 0,00% Rso.ra 100,00% RS 11 350.30UGAgAOPREDIAL BAClA 02 •SERVigO10 —

RSO.OO 0.00%0,00% RSO.OO 0,00% RS 0,DO RSO.OO 0,00%a,co% nto.oo 100.00% ns 5 G60.95UGAgtoPREDIAL BAClA 02 -MATERIAL11

zmmiMmwmmm: 25.0*4 0.00%RSOX RSO.CO 0,00% a.00% RSO,DC 100,00%RSO.OO 0,00% RSD.OO RS 45.401.210,00%UGAgAOPREDIAL BAClA 03 •SERVigO RSO.OO0,00%12

Ww* Vytmm26.00% 0,03% RSOCORSO.OO o,co% RSD.OO RSO.CO 100.00% RS 23.023.CO0,C0% RSO.OO 0,00% a,ao%LIGAgAOPREDIAL 8ACIA CO -MATERIAL RSD.OODX%13
r.

50.00% if.;'RSO.OO 0.00%O.DO% RSD.OO o.oa% 0,03% R5C0C RSO.CO 0,00%RSO.OO 0,00% RSO.OO RSO.CO 100,00% RS 714.600.05RSO.OO D,X%0.00%HEDECOLETORA BAClA 01 -SERVigO54

: W.gÿ.40:
.w,g6iRSD7» 0,00% RSO,CDRSO.OO 0.00% RSO.OO 0,03% RSO.OO occ% 000% RSO.CO 100.00%RSO.OO 0.0C% RS 166572,75RSD.OO 0.00%0.00%REDE COLETORA BAClA 01- MATERIAL15

RSWC0472 ; - mmmRSO.QO 0,00%RS07» C30%

RS7JB6ÿ3 30.00%

RSO.OO HS 0,00 0.00% RSO.CO 100.00%RtO.OO RSO.OO D,DO% o,ca% RS1.326 oes,44RSO.00 0.00% 0.00%PA«/JMENTAgAO BAClA 01 -SERVgO 0.00%16

I10,00% RS3.7B7,B2 1- RS7i»S23 '.awfai ~ PS7B6S23 XJXM :/ic% RSO.X RSO.OO 0.00% RSO.X o.oc%a,00% R50.X 0.00% nsox ix.00% RS 37.976,151T REOE COLETORA BAClA 02 -SERVigO

RSS419.es 20m ;R> 5,419,85 20X%nS54l9,&5|vm* mm D.00% RSO.X 0,00% RSO.00 ox% RSOX 0.00% RSO.CO 100.00%o,co% HiD.CO RS 27,096,24REDE COLETORA &ACIA02- MATERIAL1B

'"•JOJOCBAy; r-WiQjgWjB RS43W36 30,00%|ÿÿRt43.5B436 20.00% RSOX 0.00%20.00% a,00% RSO.X 0.03% 0.00% RSO.X 1X.OO%HSDX RS217.921.28PAVWENTAgAO BAClA X - SERVigO RSO.X0 00%19

M124.656,37 ftS124.6g%37RS 124.056.3729,00% 25,00% RSO.X0.00% 0,CO% RSO.X 0.00% RS490.625.480.00% RSO.X HSOID 100.0CALRSO.X R50.M0.00% 0,00%REDE COLETORA BAClA X -SERVigO20

mmm* c .:.«W45WX2SX% RS34.X4Xr&m. o.x% nsoxRSO.X D,0C% HSO.OO 000% nso.x ix.00%nsox 0,00% RS 136379.94RSO.X 0,00%0.00%REDE COLETORA BACLA X- MATERIAL21

RSgg.Q47.9S 9?X%: RS63B.047X50.00%RSO.X RSOX 0.00% HS OX RS0.X 0.00%RSO.X

RSD.X

0.00% DX% 0.D3% RSO.X 1X.OO% RS1-270X5,90RSOX 0,00%RSO.X 0,00%PAVlMSHTAgAO BAClA X - SERVigO 0,00%22

w*mRt8.11517RSCXRtO.M 0.00% : XX%0.00% RSOX 0.00% 0.00% RSO.X iaox%RSO.X 0,00% R5 24.4X.66RSO.X 0.03%EMlSSAmo01 -SERVigO ox%23

y.qo*

X.00%

. ».CO%:RSOXRSOX R*ÿ3«C» 0.00% RSOX 0.00sRSOX a.00% n,a>% RSOX C.D0% RSO.X 1X.OO% R$ B 533.10RSOX RSOX 3 03%EMISSARDQI - MATERIAL 0X% 0.00%24

£mm
0.0%RSOX RSOX o.m% RSOX RSOX D.DO% 000% RSOX 1XX%RSOX 0.00% 0.00% RSOX RS 9.320.26OX*EMISSARIO®- sEnwgo 0.00% RSOX25

K».x* 3wmSi5.RSOX a.00% RSOX 0.00% 0.00% RSOX 0.00%!Rtox 0,00% RSO.X RSOX 1X.OOS RS 3 368.710,X% RSOX 0.00%EMlSSARIO 02- MATERIAL 0.00% RSO.X26

XQ0% , RS27SX5X

R$138.011i63 0.00%RSOX RSO.X aoo% RSO.X RSD.X D.00% RSOX 1XX%RSOX o,co% 0,00% RS DX 0.00%: RS276.023.25O.CO%EMISSARIOX- SERVIGO RSD.X0.00%27

RSOX D.00% RSOX .0,00%o,x% 0.00% RSOX RS551SX.700,00% RSO.X RSOX 0.00% RSO.OO 1X.00%RSOXRSO.X 0,X%EMISSARIO 03 - MATERIAL 0,00%29

£cvim R5 85.664ÿ10,00% RSOX RtOX IX.00%RSOX 0,00% RSOX 0.00% RSOX 0.00% RS214 662X0X%ESTAgAOELEVATCRIA -EEE-1 - SERVigO 000% RSOX29 —tmm. M13-725X xx%i;JajQX*0,00%RSOX 0.00% RSOX RSOX 1X.OO% ns 45.752.X0.00% HSOX 0.00%ox% RSOXESTAgAO ELEVAT6R1A - EEE-1 - MATERIAL

ESTAgAO ELEVATfiRIA - EEE-1 - INSTALAgOES
ElfcTRICAS _ _

RSOX0,00%M T

RSOX RSOXRS0.X 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%RSOX 0,00% RSOX D.00% RSOX 100,00% 85 64.465.23RSOX o.x%0.00%31

RS40.438.7D :39.0b* i i. Rt4»M3B.7D30,00* RSO.X 0,00%D.00% RSD.X ox% 0.00% RtOX 1XX%RS0.X RS202.163.40ESTAgAOELEVATORIA - EEE-2 - SERVigO RSa,x0.00%32

RS4.Q»x $mmmm.6 -m . :i: »H«WIPmmm ' »** 0x% RSOXRS0.M 0,00% 0X% RSOX 0,0014 HS 20.477.52RSO.X 1X.OO%ESTAgAO ELEVAT6RIA - EEE-2 - MATERIAL

ESTAgAO ELEVATORIA - EEE-2 - INSTALAgOES
EL£THCAS __

RSO.X0,D0%33
*--

•;:7;’R*ÿ4.51'4X :ÿ:j;:ÿt89.02ÿiB
nsax ox% RSOXo.co% H5 0.CO 0,00% •ox* RS0.X D,00% 85 62,272.13m* RSOX 1X,X%RSOX a,ao% RSD.Xox*34

IS
mmmmm Rsaoo ox% 0,00% RSOX RSD.OOo,x% HSO.X OX* RS0.X. D.00% RS222.572.041X.X*RSOX RSOXESTAgAO ELEVATORIA - EEE-D3 - SERVigO 0.0Cr% 0X%35

RHV111X...2aX% ,,RSPXB,S3 R$0,«,wm. O.DO% ox* RSOX 0,03% RSOX 0 00% RSO.X 0,CO% RSOX 1X,0O%RSOX HS 27.777.65—. RSOX OX*ESTAgAOELEVATORIA - EEEX - MATERIAL

E3TAgAOEL£VAT0RlA - EEE-CQ •INSTALAgOES
EllTRlCAS ___

- OX*M

JIMm 0.00%0.00* RSOX RSOX 0.00% RSO.® 0,00*RSOX 0.00% RSOX 100.00% HS 70 786,280,00% RSOX37

. VBtjlJ4?ÿS 'Liliy* HI37,257ÿ6 Mfl4* RSS3619X 21ÿ* ; BS26 3X.C2mm 5.61* \r RS12.X7.07- 2,9e%| : Rsexwa TrtiftBiw RS25.220X 1X.0CI* RS301X1XADMINISTRAgAOLOCAL30

Rt 613.735,47 26.23% Rt2.4X.610j04 Rt 910.753,01 Rt 232 602,11HI 219 538.16 QLJJ .80 7,36% RS 1.330,699,33 39,39% 12.99% 3.32% 1.31* RS92.027.(33,12* 6,97% RS7X9574,91Z15* RS 150 674,391.10% RS 81.068,38

Rt3.263.302,12 Rt 6 773.912.1B 8$ 6064.565,172C.75% RS 1.454 403.80 40 98% 02,37% 95,36% 96169% RSB317W7.2B Rt 7.009.574,913.42% RS 450.302.44 13,39V R 939.610,33 100.X*Rt231.7G3.26RS81.Daa.36 3.31*1,16%
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